
 lightning-logistics.com                  P: 713-255-9100    |     F: 713-255-9105                 10622 Hirsch Road, Houston, TX 77226

CARRIER INFORMATION SHEET

COMPANY NAME:___________________________________________________________________

TERMINAL ADDRESS:_________________________________________________________________

CITY:___________________________     STATE:_______     ZIP CODE:__________________________

TERMINAL CONTACT NAME:_______________________CONTACT PHONE #:____________________

MAIN OFFICE ADDRESS:_______________________________________________________________

CITY:___________________________     STATE:_______     ZIP CODE:__________________________

TERMINAL FAX #:_______________________MAIN OFFICE PHONE #:___________________________

MAIN OFFICE FAX #: ____________________ MC#:_________________________________________

FEDERAL TAX ID #:_____________________________

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

REMIT TO ADDRESS:____________________________________________________________________

IS IT A FACTORING COMPANY?  Y / N       NAME OF FACTORING COMPANY:________________________

LIABILITY INSURANCE AGENT NAME:

PHONE #:__________________________________FAX #:____________________________________

CARGO INSURANCE AGENT NAME:_______________________________________________________

PHONE #:__________________________________FAX #:____________________________________

TYPE OF TRUCKS(HOW MANY):_______FLAT BED_______STEP DECK_______DOUBLE DROP_______RGN

PLEASE FAX THIS FORM BACK TO US ALONG WITH THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS:

•	 W-9 FORM

•	 SIGNED CARRIER AGREEMENT

•	 AUTHORITY

•	 CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE SHOWING US AS A CERTIFICATE HOLDER

DATE:____________________
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LIGHTNING FREIGHT BROKERAGE CONTACTS
Office Phone: 713-255-9100 
Fax Line: 713-255-9105

Dispatch@lightning-logistics.com

Nelson Montenegro - Tractors
nelson@lightning-logistics.com

Adriana Rivera – Hot Shot 
adriana@lightning-logistics.com

Andrea Perez – Hot Shot
andrea@lightning-logistics.com

Jamie Castaneda - Brokerage
jamie@lightning-logistics.com

Ben Malloy - Brokerage
ben@lightning-logistics.com

To Book a Load or Dispatch:

Shea Jones
Cell: 713-382-2368
shea@lightning-logistics.com 

Hallie James
Cell: 713-419-7972
hallie@lightning-logistics.com

Theresa Traywick
theresa@lightning-logistics.com 

Kenny Mallet
Cell: 281-701-4437
kenny@lightning-logistics.com

Adam Wright
Cell: 713-247-9489
adam@lightning-logistics.com

Sales:

Accounts Payable:

Safety & Compliance:

Chief Operations Officer:
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CREDIT REFERENCES
Federal Tax ID #: 80-0408567 
MC #: 680808

Brody Chapman – CEO	  
David Miller – CFO	  
Adam Wright – COO		
Shea Jones – VP Sales

Texas Capital Bank	  
One Riverway, Suite 150		
Houston, TX 77056  
Contact:  Trey Mounce (SVP)  
832-308-7091

McCoy Workplace Solutions 
6869 Old Katy Road		
Houston, TX 77024  
Contact:  Mike Hamrick  
713-865-4352

Tele-Pro Communications	  
PO Box 1585		
Sugar Land, TX 77487  
Contact:  Stephen Rentz  
281-275-5050

Premier Trailer Leasing	  
8222 Market Street		
Houston, TX 77029  
Contact:  Mark Valdez  
713-675-0087

THTF Enterprises, LLC	  
PO Box 590701		
Houston, TX 77062  
Contact: Shawn Boone  
832-398-4549

Officers:

Bank:

References:
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